Student Conduct Code

The UH Maui College has a Student Conduct Code which defines expected conduct for students and specifies those acts subject to University sanctions. Students should familiarize themselves with the Student Conduct Code, since upon enrollment at UH Maui College, students have placed themselves under the policies and regulations of the University and its duly constituted bodies.

The disciplinary authority is exercised through the Student Conduct Committee. The Committee has developed procedures for hearing allegations of misconduct.

Student Conduct Code information is available at: <u>www.maui.hawaii.edu/services-for-students/</u>, see <u>Student Rights</u> and <u>Responsibilities</u>.